Tollgate Association Preferred Contractors

Service

Company

| Contact Name |

Phone #

Referred By

|Comments

Air Conditioning / Heating
Appliance Parts
Appliance Repair
Appliances

Appliances

Audio / Video
Brickwork / Patio
Camera / VCR Repair
Carpentry, remodeling
Clocks

Computer Service
Computer Service
Custom Carpentry

Deck and patio replacement

Elecritians

Electrical / Lighting Equip.
Fireplace & Grills
Furniture Repair

Gas Fireplace Install
Handyman

House Cleaning
Interior Decorator
Locksmith
Paintine/Wallpapering
Painting

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Plumbing

Ponds

Power washing
Printer Repair
Remodeling/Additions
Security System
Structural Engineer
Tile Work

Tool Rental

Tree Service
Upolsterer

Window Cleaning
Window Repair
Window Replacement
Window Washing

ACE AC & Heating Co.
Trible's Inc.

R. S. Myers Service Co.
Arva Appliances
McGuires

Abdul Karim Jr
The King's Masons
Strauss Photo
House Doctor
Clark's Clocks

Rios Computers
Mobile PC Solutions
SST Inc.

Whitestone Home Improvement

Millenium Electric
Dominion Electric
Bromwell's Fireplace
Accente

AirFlow Service Company
E&S Renovations

Robert Carter Associates
Arlington Lock

Lillard Painting

Classic Painting

Cobra

Long's Corporation
My Plumber
Harmony Ponds
Spray Services
PTC Plus

KHI, Inc.
Cam-Serv

McKenzie Engineering Services

ACE Tool Rental
Economy Tree

Maxi Clean
Blaine Window Repair

Windowsmith (Arlington office)

Ariels Window Cleaning

Gary Kincheloe
Frank Lombardo

George Cole
Falls Church

Abdul Karim Jr
Richard Baker, Pres.

Bob Donaldson
Keith Clark

Mike Rios
Darby Ford
Mike Gagnon
Herb Amon
Chris Haines, Pres
Linda Morley
Stewart

Tony Sakovich
Dan Pollack
Steve Endress
Marina Ramos
Bob Carter

Bill Lillard

Bert Peter
Manning Savage
Willie

Nancy

Al Short, Pres.
Brad Spray
Hasan Godani
Mr. Kim

Tom or Paul
Colin McKenzie
Bart Ragusa

Ovidio Baten
Horhay
McKinley Walker

Travis Courtney
Anthony Banks

703-691-0095
703-573-1000
703-533-1594
703-360-1113
703-849-1850

301-922-4863
703-359-3752
202-529-3200
703-538-4616
703-451-8028

703-536-9190
703-939-6862
703-492-7353
703-426-8000
703-714-0424
703-536-4400
703-207-9800
703-968-7363
703-321-8181
703-263-2501
703-978-9805
703-304-6864
703-553-5555
703-560-2405
703-787-4637
703-789-4435
703-549-5761
703-323-1776
703-273--4400
703-690-2383
703-864-4703
703-456-1860
703-532-2527
703-379-9712
703-359-6868
703-471--1900
703-532-5600
703-205-4606
203-739-6148
703-536-4600
703-823-2900
703-704-5530
(571) 264-5115

Donaldson, Bob (118)
Donaldson, Bob (118)
Donaldson, Bob (118)
Tony D'Ermes (103)
Tony D'Ermes (103)

Doherty, Kathy (125)
Donaldson, Bob (118)
Donaldson, Bob (118)
Sauner, Garry (114)
Tony D'Ermes (103)

Doherty, Kathy (125)
Tony D'Ermes (103)
Sauner, Garry (114)
Eric & Rachel Kirschner
Tony D'Ermes (103)
Donaldson, Bob (118)
Donaldson, Bob (118)
Donaldson, Bob (118)
Donaldson, Bob (118)
Terry Zawacki (113)
Tony D'Ermes (103)
Tony D'Ermes (103)
Donaldson, Bob (118)
Tony D'Ermes (103)
Doherty, Kathy (125)
Smolinski, Tom (135)
Doherty, Kathy (125)
Tony D'Ermes (103)
Tony D'Ermes (103)
Donaldson, Bob (118)
Eric & Rachel Kirschner
Donaldson, Bob (118)
Tony D'Ermes (103)
Tony D'Ermes (103)
Keith Powell (107)
Tony D'Ermes (103)
Donaldson, Bob (118)
Tony D'Ermes (103)
Tony D'Ermes (103)
Tony D'Ermes (103)
Donaldson, Bob (118)
Eric & Rachel Kirschner
Talamonti, Rachel (108)

Installed our entire AC & Heating system in 2000. Very satisfied.

Have in stock or can order most any appliance part.

Full Service Appliance repair. We have used them for 20 years.

Outstanding. Used him for over 30 years. Very highly rated by Consumer's Report

High quality merchandise and service

This guy can make the remotes work together, can configure a TV with DVD Recorder, VCR, Stereo output without
losing picture-in-picture and other options, wire the whole thing together and teach you to use it.

The did our patio and built the pond. Outstanding workmanship.

Have used them to repair cameras & other video equipment for last 15 years.

Custom carpentry, electrical, plumbing, painting, etc. Rate - very reasonable.

Treats the clock as if it were a real "grandfather" Outstanding. May talk too much

He's a geeks-on-call guy who can troubleshoot computers, wireless DSL, home networks, software issues and
install protections for your computer and teach you to maintain them.

Excellent work, knows software and hardware (20 years with 1st Va Bank)

Built-in Breakfast room project, $4,100. Very satisfied.

Excellent communications and work. Highly recommended.

Excellent response to serious problem. Reasonable rates. Very professional

Good prices, large selection of lighting.

Purchased new grill & 2 gas fireplaces from them.

Repaired several pieces of expensive &/or antique furniture. Did excellent work.

Installed one gas fireplace and one gas fireplace/heater. Did very good work.

Bathroom Renovation, Storm Door, Painting, Recessed lights, Ceiling Fan, Closet Doors

Excellent work.

Very practical and cost conscious. On a scale of 10, we rate him 9.8

Have used them to repair or re-key locks. Reasonable prices.

Excellent work. A little expensive, but you get what you pay for. Wall papering was the best | have ever seen
Interior and exterior painting (he did the outside of our house this year)

They usually come the same day and I've paid in the range of $100-$175 depending on the work.

They have a service that many Tollgaters can use -- they flush out water from outdoor pipes to prevent freezing
Came to replace water heater within 1/2 hr of calling on Sat. night. We had hot water within three hours!
Installed our Pond equipment & filter. Did an outstanding job. Also landscaped our backyard.

Decent work, very competitive price.

Repaired my HP printer. Is factory authorized for many brands.

Outstanding addition of new room on rear of our house. On time and reasonable rates

Very good service and reasonable prices.

3408 Brockwood Drive, Suite A, Fairfax, VA 22030

Excellent work. A bit slow, but gets the job done.

Reasonable prices, but not warm & fuzzy!

Very, very reasonable rates and excellent work. Did much work for Association

Worked on family heirloom and did excellent job

Has been washing windows for me for 30 years. Son now running business and is very good.

Can repair most storm windows or storm doors.

Fairly large vendor; Travis was very low key and accessible. Overall, they did good work at a fair price.
They did a very good job




